  Wirewound Chip Inductors – SCI1008LP Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        24/07/2017
P1
1. Part No. Expression:
S C I 1 0 0 8 L P - 3 N 3 K F      a) Series Code         d) Inductance Code
        (a)     (b)  (c)   (d) (e)(f)      b) Dimension Code     e) Tolerance Code

Inductance
(nH)
Tolerance
Q
Min.
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Min.
DCR (Ω)
Max.
IDC
(mA) Max.
SCI1008LP-3N3 F 3.30 K,J 42 50 6000 0.030 1000
SCI1008LP-4N2 F 4.20 K,J 42 50 6000 0.150 1000
SCI1008LP-6N8 F 6.80 K,J 50 50 5400 0.170 1000
SCI1008LP-8N2 F 8.20 K,J 50 50 5000 0.220 1000
SCI1008LP-15N F 15.0 K,J 57 50 3000 0.220 1000
SCI1008LP-18N F 18.0 K,J 50 50 2400 0.120 1000
SCI1008LP-20N F 20.0 K,J 72 50 2400 0.330 1000
SCI1008LP-27N F 27.0 K,J 50 50 1600 0.130 850
SCI1008LP-30N F 30.0 K,J 69 50 2400 0.380 600
SCI1008LP-40N F 40.0 K,J 67 50 2000 0.430 600
SCI1008LP-50N F 50.0 K,J,G 72 50 1900 0.480 600
SCI1008LP-60N F 60.0 K,J,G 75 50 1800 0.520 600
SCI1008LP-70N F 70.0 K,J,G 68 50 1700 0.550 510
SCI1008LP-80N F 80.0 K,J,G 75 50 1400 0.560 510
SCI1008LP-R18 F 180 K,J,G 50 50 900 0.400 450
SCI1008LP-R56 F 560 K,J,G 40 25 415 1.330 400
  Wirewound Chip Inductors – SCI1008LP Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.